
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/07; Name= AMERICAN
GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200907300002
91520

07/30/2009
10:43:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES THRASH
DURWARD

Instr
#:20030924000
645420

200907010002
52950

07/01/2009
10:26:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KRAMER
KEITH A

Other:SEE
INST

200907310002
94190

07/31/2009
01:38:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSLEY
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20060717000
342950


