Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/07; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907300002 91520	07/30/2009 10:43:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH DURWARD					Instr #:20030924000 645420	
200907010002 52950	07/01/2009 10:26:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAMER KEITH A						Other:SEE INST
	07/31/2009 01:38:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSLEY MICHAEL					Instr #:20060717000 342950	